
Register to bid and view all items at IronPlanet.com

UNRESERVED PUBLIC AUCTION
October 27 | Wilkes-Barre/Scranton, PA

2012 Cat 980K 2011 Cat D6T XL 2008 Cat 314C LCR

2008 Cat 735 (1 of 2) 2011 Cat CP56



Hablamos español ¡Visita www.IronPlanet.com!

Unreserved Public Auction | Cat Auction Services, An IronPlanet Marketplace 

October 27 | WILKES-BARRE/SCRANTON, PA
9 a.m. ET  |  441 Route 315 Hwy, Pittston, PA 18640

Please join us in Wilkes-Barre/Scranton, PA, for our 
Northeast Cat Auction Services event. Cat Auction 
Services, an IronPlanet Marketplace, will be holding 
an unreserved public auction delivering the best in  
late-model, low-hour equipment.  
• All equipment is backed by IronPlanet’s IronClad 

Assurance® which guarantees its condition
• Certain Cat® equipment will be backed by the Cat 

Equipment Protection Plan
• Equipment and inspection reports can be viewed at 

www.IronPlanet.com
• Equipment preview available now. Call an IronPlanet 

rep for more information.
Buyers can bid onsite or online during the auction at  
www.IronPlanet.com

Questions about Equipment?
Call IronPlanet at (866) 801-8574 or your local representative:

Register to bid at www.IronPlanet.com

EASTERN PENNSYLVANIA: FRANK KESSLER  (717) 433-5707
UPSTATE NEW YORK: TIM DELANY  (315) 744-2899
NORTHERN NEW JERSEY/METRO NEW YORK:  
RICK PERSSON  (732) 850-6535
WESTERN PENNSYLVANIA: BRYAN SMITH  (724) 809-8155
SOUTHERN NEW JERSEY/GREATER PHILADELPHIA: 
SCOTT SMITH  (609) 678-5510

Featured Seller:Hosted by:



2008 Cat 735 (1 of 2) 2005 Volvo A35D (1 of 2)

2012 Cat 420F ST 2011 Cat 416E (1 of 2)

Articulated Trucks
2008 Cat 735 (2)
2005 Volvo A35D (2)
Volvo A25B
Payhauler 350C

Asphalt Equipment
Lee Boy 1200 Asphalt Paver
CMI PR-205 Cold Planer

Backhoe Loaders
2012 Cat 420F IT (2)
2012 Cat 420F ST
2012 Cat 416E
2011 Cat 416E (2)
2011 Case 580N (2)
2010 John Deere 310J (2)
2002 JCB 214 4x4
Cat 416C IT 4x4

Cranes
2001 Grove TMS760E Hydraulic Truck Crane
Link-Belt HTC-8650 Hydraulic Truck Crane

Visit www.IronPlanet.com to view inspection reports.



2013 Cat CP56B 2013 Cat CS56B

2011 Cat CS56K 1993 Hypac 766C (1 of 2)

Compactors
2013 Cat CP56B
2013 Cat CS56B
2011 Cat CS56K
2011 Cat CP56
2011 Cat CS56
2006 Hamm 3410 
2002 Ingersoll-Rand DD-14
1993 Hypac 766C (2)
Ingersoll-Rand SD100
Volvo SD100

 
Compact Track 
Loaders
2011 Toro TX427 (3) 
2007 ASV SR80
2001 Cat 277

Visit www.IronPlanet.com to view inspection reports.



2013 Cat D6T LGP VP 2009 Cat D6K XL

2005 Cat D7R II 2004 Cat D6R XL

Crawler Tractors 
2013 Cat D6T LGP VP
2012 Cat D6N XL W
2012 Cat D6T LGP
2011 Cat D6T XL
2010 Cat D7E W
2009 Cat D6K XL
2008 Cat D6T XL
2007 Cat D6R XL
2005 Cat D8T
2005 Cat D7R II
2004 Cat D6R XL
2001 Cat D3C XL III
Cat D8L
Cat D5H XL

 
Forklifts
2007 JCB 930
2006 JCB 930
2004 Case 586

Visit www.IronPlanet.com to view inspection reports.



2008 Cat 315DL

2006 Cat 330DL 2013 Cat 303.5E CR

2013 Cat 316EL

Excavators
2013 Cat 329EL SG
2013 Cat 316EL
2013 Cat 314EL CR
2012 Cat 336EL
2012 Cat 320EL
2012 Cat 312EL
2008 Cat 315DL
2008 Cat 314C LCR
2007 Case CX460
2006 Cat 330DL
2006 Komatsu PC400LC-7
2005 Case CX330
2004 Link-Belt 130LX
2003 Case CX330
2003 John Deere 120C

Mini Excavators
2013 Cat 303.5E CR
2009 Bobcat E32

Motorgraders
2007 Case 885
Cat 12E

Visit www.IronPlanet.com to view inspection reports.



2013 Cat 226B3 2009 JCB 190 Hi-Flow

2005 Cat 268B Hi-Flow 2001 Cat 236

Skid Steer Loaders
2013 Cat 226B3
2012 Cat 252B3
2012 Cat 226B3
2009 JCB 190 Hi-Flow
2008 Cat 226B2
2007 Cat 256C
2005 Cat 268B Hi-Flow
2005 Gehl 7810
2001 Cat 236
2001 Cat 228
2001 Cat 236

Trenchers
2012 Vermeer RT200 (2)
2011 Ditch Witch 1330 
2011 Vermeer RT200 
2011 Vermeer RT60 
Vermeer RT200

Trucks
2006 GM 6500 T/A Water*
2001 Freightliner FLS112 T/A Day Cab*
1995 Freightliner FLF120064ST T/A Water*
1993 Mack CH612 S/A Dump*
1984 Mack RS690LS T/A Flatbed* Visit www.IronPlanet.com to view inspection reports.
*Items to be sold virtually.



 2013 Cat TL1255C  (1 of 4) 2013 Cat TL943C (1 of 2)

2011 Cat TH514 2004 Chevrolet 2500HD Extended Cab

Telehandlers
2013 Cat TL1255C (4)
2013 Cat TL943C (2)
2012 JLG TH514
2011 Cat TH514

 
Trucks - Pickup
2011 Dodge Ram 2500 4x4 Crew Cab (3)*
2010 Dodge Ram 2500 4x4 Crew Cab (5)*
2009 Chevrolet Silverado 1500 4x4 

Extended Cab*
2004 Chevrolet 2500HD Extended Cab*
2003 Chevrolet 2500HD Extended Cab*
2000 Ford F-150 XLT 4x4 Crew Cab*

Vans
2012 Chevrolet Express G1500*
2011 Chevrolet Express G1500*

Visit www.IronPlanet.com to view inspection reports.*Items to be sold virtually.



 2011 Cat 924H

1986 Cat 980C

Wheel Loaders
2013 Cat 966K
2013 Cat 950K
2012 Cat 980K
2011 Cat 924H
1986 Cat 980C
Case W24C

 
Attachments - 
Construction
NPK Hydraulic Breaker
84” Hydraulic Broom Attachment
Cat BA25H Broom Attachment
Cat PL61 Cold Planer Attachment
Counterweight – Fits Cat D8T (2)
Fusion Coupler – Fits Cat 950H
Dozer Blade – Fits Cat D6
Dozer Blade – Fits Cat D8T
84” Snow Plow
Manual Thumb – Fits Cat 312D
Beds, Buckets and more

Additional 
Equipment
2011 Sullair 185CFM Air Compressor
2006 Atlas Copco ECM660 Crawler 

Mounted Blast Hole Drill          
William Scottsman Mobile Office
Extec Screen Plant
Salt Spreader
Athey Mobil Sweeper
2006 Case 588 Vertical Mast Lift
Fecon MZA3250 Horizontal Grinder

Visit www.IronPlanet.com to view inspection reports.



ONSITE AUCTION
Location
Cleveland Brothers Cat
441 Route 315 Hwy
Pittston, PA 18640

Airport
Wilkes-Barre/Scranton 
International Airport
100 Terminal Rd
Avoca, PA 18641

Hotel
Hampton Inn
876 Schechter Drive
Wilkes-Barre, PA 18702 
(570) 824-1005
Customer preferred rate:  
$104 per night, code: “IronPlanet”

October 27, 2015  |  Wilkes-Barre/Scranton, PA

Hosted by:

Onsite Registration
All onsite bidders must register at  
the auction site prior to placing bids.
Registration times:
Sunday, Oct. 25: 8 a.m.–5 p.m.
Monday, Oct. 26: 8 a.m.–5 p.m.
Tuesday, Oct. 27: 7 a.m.–auction close

Equipment Preview
• Available onsite now. Call your 

IronPlanet rep for more information. 
• Inspection reports available online at 

www.IronPlanet.com

Equipment Removal
All equipment must be removed from the 
auction site by November 20, 2015. 

Questions? Contact IronPlanet at (866) 801-8574
Please remember that this brochure is only a guide and it is subject to additions and deletions.
Announcements made the day of the auction will take precedence over any printed material.

Cleveland 
Brothers

Hampton Inn



Representatives are Available Now and Onsite to Answer Your Questions

Terms & Conditions*
• International bidder deposit required: $2,000
• Buyer’s premium for all purchases onsite or online is:

Final selling price           Transaction fee
$1 to $7,500   10% of the final selling price
$7,501 to $31,800  3.85% of the final selling price 

   (minimum of $750)
Above $31,800  $1,225

 
 

*For complete terms and conditions please see www.IronPlanet.com/terms

Sean W. Higgins
(484) 478-0628  

sean.higgins@cat.com

Bill Yurkovic
(717) 514-7309

byurkovic@ 
clevelandbrothers.com

Frank Kessler
(717) 433-5707 

fkessler@ironplanet.com

More Information, More Confidence
Safety – The safety and health of everyone in, on, and around 
the equipment at the auction site is our top concern. Our 
one-of-a-kind Leaderboard® displays in-action equipment 
footage and key technical information, giving you at-a-glance 
access to the information you need most, and affirms our 
commitment to safety as it limits equipment operation in the 
auction yard to predetermined safety zones. 
IronClad Assurance – Equipment with the IronClad Assurance 
buyer protection program means the item has been given a 
thorough inspection and the report is guaranteed to be an 
accurate description of the machine’s condition. Inspection 
reports are available at www.IronPlanet.com.

Ryan Brabec
(402) 617-4506  

sales@veritread.com



IronPlanet
3825 Hopyard Road, Suite 250  Pleasanton, California 94588-8528
(866) 801-8574  CustomerCare@IronPlanet.com

UNRESERVED 
PUBLIC AUCTION
OCTOBER 27, 2015

Bid onsite or online at  
www.IronPlanet.com

WILKES-BARRE
SCRANTON, PA


